TRIP
Folding handle

Features

J The push handle is foldable to save packing and storage space

J The handle has an ergonomic shape which makes it comfortable for the wheelchair assistant.

J TPR stripes on the top and the bottom of the handle provide a better grip and relieve hand pain and soreness
°

The metal tube can be customized to fit specific dimensions of wheelchair back canes

29.9 135.8
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- Technological hole
Always exist from mold
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Tube dgmeter B c H L
mm mm mm mm mm
©22,8 without without without 45
9145 10,1 25 2x M6 45
9145 8 - 1xM5 25
0147 10,1 25 2x M6 45
216 without without without 45
220 12 22 2x M6 45
215 10 15 2 x M5 45
221 without without without 25

66 your move

Part no.

67325R
67325G
67325X
67325B
67325C
67325J
67325N
67325S



